T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-16-2023 4:00 am to 01-17-2023 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

HO8 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H1O !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H20 0503 THOM NGUYEN 2.6 1200 D 2.67 NO TRV 10.0 1200 D .69 017660
H12 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H14 11! NO DATA !!!!

H22 !1!!  NO DATA !!!!

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY HOURS
Special Assembly 69D .00N .69C 100D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-16-2023 4:00 am to 01-17-2023 5:00 am

JOB

--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

**** C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*

Lo4 il

LOo6 it

L0O8 DOWN

L1o It

L1z Il

L14 it

L16 0017

L17 6721

NO DATA

NO DATA

RP - Repair

NO

NO

NO

DATA

DATA

DATA

MICHAEL LAMB

GLENN
HOANG

DAVIS
HO

24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

( 680070174 3994 5769 *** Closed )
( 507092152 3867 2732 )

(480121010 4144 782 )

9.9 180 D .36 NO TRV 10.0 180

3.4 100 D ?2.?? NO TRV 3.5 100

10.1 282 N ?.?? NO TRV 10.0 282
? ? 0

Missing Efficiency Rating for Job 6721 for SECO on L17

L18 6200

L20 It

L22 DOWN

Lz24 it

L26 it

L30 I

L32 I

L34 I

L36 !

L38 0609

MICHAEL LAMB

HOANG

NO

HO

DATA

RP - Repair

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

GLENN

DATA

DATA !l

DATA !l

DATA !l

DATA !l

DATA !l

DAVIS

9.9 521 D .70 1 trv 10.0 521
10.4 526 N .67 1 trv 10.0 526
111092251 1435 121
( 830032290 4000 2867 )

24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
( 015070200 1985 2606 ** Closed )

(1989092130 2277 701 )

( 132102110 2053 1872 )

(1947122150 108 107 )

6.6 312 b .18 1 trv 6.5 312

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

C-N-C

EFFICIENCY HOURS

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

D .36
D »2.727
N ?.?7?
D .69
N .70
D .18

015760 >> TRAINING <<

020750

020460

020210 >> TRAINING <<
low Efficiency

44D .70N 51C 26.5D 100N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-16-2023 4:00 am to 01-17-2023 5:00 am

--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

* % % %

C58

C60

C62

Co4

C66

C68

C70

C72

C74

C76

C30

C32

C34

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

CHARGING VALVE

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

Attn to:

b (
b (

Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci

586112030

521122221

091122050

480102310

240122131

002122130

509013030

533122290

506122191

533122290

589112080

239122051

999091081

2532

1552

1883

2454

1197

2291

1125

1914

2077

1914

2367

2259

5000

2840

492

1710

2844

1651

1641

1598

995

2345

995

2387

2891

312

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
* k%%

* Closed No Tag )
)
Closed )

* Closed No Tag )

** Closed No Tag )

**% Closed No Tag )
)

* Closed No Tag )

)

* Closed No Tag )

** Closed No Tag )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-16-2023 4:00 am to 01-17-2023 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k*x*k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

c40 il NO DATA !!!! ( 506122190 1735 1361 )

c4z il NO DATA !!!! ( 506122191 2077 2345 * Closed No Tag )

c44 il NO DATA !!!! (1239122050 2258 2658 * Closed No Tag )

Cde 111 NO DATA !!!! (121102170 2751 2862 * Closed No Tag )

c4ag il NO DATA !!!! ( 532013030 2096 2261 * )

C50 0119 BIROL BOZACI 10.5s D . 10.0s D 021270
? ?

c52 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 583102311 2418 1675 )

C54 1t NO DATA !!!! ( 586112030 2532 2840 * Closed No Tag )

C56 !l NO DATA !!!! ( 368122190 2206 1159 )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #2 .00D .O0N .00C 00D OON 10.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-16-2023 4:00 am to 01-17-2023 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz il NO DATA !!!! (131106191 666 863 ** Closed )
co4 il NO DATA !!!! (198052230 4038 3565 )

coe !itl NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953292829 14994% )

cogs il NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953292829 14994% )

cio trti NO DATA !!!! ( 001115170 1953292829 14994% )

Clz titl NO DATA !!!! ( 224122131 877 1373 157% )

cli4 il NO DATA !!!! ( 043092270 1856 1563 Closed No Tag )

Cle !!tl NO DATA !!!! ( 224122131 877 1373 157% )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-16-2023 4:00 am to 01-17-2023 5:00 am

JOB

**%* ACME FITTING - Attn to:

cigs il NO DATA
cz20 il NO DATA
cz2z il NO DATA
cz4 it NO DATA

C26 0837 PAUL GALLIPEAU

--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF
Kevin Rhone

( 701031220 2009
( 700031189 2424
( 611100210 2191

(398013030 2354

.1 2025 N .54

398013030 2354

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

ACME FITTING

EFFICIENCY

* % k%

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
4790 238% Closed No Tag )
4225 174% Closed )
1526 )
974 )

3 trv 10.0 2025 N .33 020770 >> TRAINING <<
974

HOURS

.00D .33N .33C 00D 100N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-16-2023 4:00 am to 01-17-2023 5:00 am

JOB
*kkk

B02 0460

BO4

RN
BO6 0066

BO8 0045

B10 it
Blz2 1t
B14 11l
Ble !l
B1g8 !t
B20 0060

A50

N
AS52 L1t
A54 0011

A56

N
A58

A60

MASON KING

NO DATA

BRYANT MAHON
ROBERT DURRANT

COLBY KERRY-RHONE

NO DATA

NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA
NO DATA

JAMIE

NO DATA

NO DATA

JAMIE FELMLEE
PATRICK KELLY

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

MISC #1 - Attn to:

FELMLEE
PATRICK KELLY

Kevin Rhone

--- per job in---

RUN MACHINE EFF

9.2 7800 D

002102310
(590102310

10.5
4.4

1700 D
1400 N
579013030

9.2 1600 D

420122162
(411112300
(230122131
(993122050
( 000122050
( 990022152
2 1300 D
8

450 N
810052231

9.
2.
(1960102042
(172042130
2 3800 D
8

900 N
441092286

9.
2.
( 001058230

(003102290

(721112232

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY
45D .34N .42C 49.0D 16.0N 0.0S

MISC #1

* % % %

.66
2138

1583
.39
.75
2208

.43
2004

1724
2081
2130
2300
1001
.29

.32

4028
2040
2205
.57

.44

3252
2086
1845

1154

NO TRV

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

9.5 7800

2365 * Closed No Tag

1683 * Closed No Tag
5 trv 10.0 1700
4 trv 10.0 1400
2304 %
6 trv 9.5 1600
1994 Closed No Tag
1914 * Closed No Tag
182 )
560 )
2831 ** )
5652 565% Closed )
5 trv 10.0 1300
1 trv 3.0 450
6359 158%

1982 Closed No Tag )
1035 )
8 trv 10.0

2 trv 3.0
1121

3800
900

1915 )
1576 )

1241 * )

HOURS

D

Z o

.64

.40
.33

.41

.26

.53
.42

014030 >> TRAINING <<

015940 >> TRAINING <<

015280 >> TRAINING <<

015370

015140



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-16-2023 4:00 am to 01-17-2023 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*%%¥%* ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf | ****

A40 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )

Ade 1] NO DATA !!!! (471110190 2214 754 Closed No Tag )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-16-2023 4:00 am to 01-17-2023 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

AB6 1] NO DATA !!!! (361122190 1676 1620 )

AT4 P11 NO DATA !!!! (971092200 2463 335 )

A7T6 1] NO DATA !!!! (411112300 1724 1914 * Closed No Tag )
A24 L1t NO DATA !!!!

A25 it NO DATA !!!!

A26 L1t NO DATA !!!!

A27 it NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-16-2023 4:00 am to 01-17-2023 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****
ALQ 1t NO DATA !!!! ( 751112170 1463 3128 214% Closed No Tag )
Alz il NO DATA !!!! (711072272 1045 551 )

Al4 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs SOMMERFELDT,CHAD M
(491122130 1923 1140 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 01-16-2023 4:00 am to 01-17-2023 5:00 am

* % % %

126

127

140

I41

142

I43

I44

I45

I46

I47

148

I49

I50

A8

A88

JOB
BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

0528

0535

0691

0607

0686

NO DATA

JOHN A LEE

NO DATA

--— per job in—---
RUN MACHINE EFF
Chad Sommerfeldt ****

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

6.1s D 1 TRV 5.58 D 018870 DEP 12 4.8 hr

HANSEL MAIQUEZ-HER10.1 686 D .68 NO TRV 9.5 686 D .72 019600

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

MUNAWAR QADRI

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

TERRY BELEC

DAMION HAMILTON

9.7 4152 N .72 12 trv 9.5 4152 N .73 021340 >> TRAINING <<

0.0 N -.-- 4.5 N -.-—- 020470 >> TRAINING <<
112122070 412 1360 330% Closed

6.1 19695 D 1.47 95 trv
561122150 1745 439

11.0 19695 D .81 019550

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

BLOCK CELL

EFFICIENCY HOURS
77D 49N .66C 20.5D 140N 55S



